

Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship for Undergraduate Students Application

ASU ID#:		Date:	
Name:			
First	M.I.	Last	
Local Address:			
Street	City, State	9	Zip
Permanent Address:			
Street		City, State	Zip
Phone#:	Email:		
Major(s):			
Cum ASU GPA:Ar	nticipated gradua	ntion (month/year)):
Credit hours completed:			
Total hours:	Hours o	completed at ASU:_	
Are you an Arizona residen	t for tuition/fee p	ourposes? 🗌 Yes	☐ No

RESEARCH PROJECT

The Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship includes undergraduate research in planetary science (including related exoplanet research), which must be conducted with a School of Earth and Space Exploration faculty member. Note, this may be a research project that is already underway.

Title of Proposed Research Project:			
Research Proposal			
On a separate sheet, describe your proposed research project in no more than 500 words (12-pt font). Include the research question or phenomenon you intend to investigate, your source(s) of data, the methods you will employ, and the anticipated outcomes of your research.			
Name of SESE Faculty Advisor:			
E-mail:			
Campus Phone:			

The Faculty Advisor must complete and sign the "Faculty Advisor Form" (page 5) and write a letter of support for your proposed research. The letter should comment on the relevance of your proposed research project to your academic experience.

UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT(S)

Attach a copy of transcript(s) of all academic course credit (ASU and transfer) which includes grades from your most recently completed semester and cumulative GPA.

RESUME (CURRICULUM VITAE)

Your resume or curriculum vitae should include the following information:

- Academic history
- Honors, awards, and distinctions
- Previous research or work experience
- Extra-curricular activities (on and off-campus)

APPLICANT SIGNATURE AND CONSENT TO RELEASE RECORDS

By signing below, I certify that the information throughout this application is true and accurate and that misrepresentation of any facts or details could result in ineligibility for any scholarship. In addition, I hereby authorize ASU to release to the Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship Selection Committee and any necessary staff any academic, financial or other information that is relevant to this application as long as such records are used only in connection with the selection process. Further, I give permission to contact the ASU faculty advisor for my research proposal. I also understand that accepting this scholarship may affect my financial aid package. I give permission to publish my name in the event that I am the recipient of a scholarship.

Signature:	Date:

Students must submit completed applications for the Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship to:

In person

Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship Attn: Rebecca Polley, Manager of Academic Programs ASU School of Earth and Space Exploration ISTB-4 Room 795, Tempe Campus (SESE Main Office)

By mail

Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship
Attn: Rebecca Polley, Manager of Academic Programs
ASU School of Earth and Space Exploration
PO Box 876004, Tempe AZ 85287-6004

DEADLINE: Complete applications must be received by 5 pm, March 1st

Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship Application Checklist

Student's Name:
A complete application consists of the following items submitted in the order listed in a single packet:
☐ Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship Application
☐ Research Proposal (See Application for details)
Unofficial Transcript(s) of all academic course credit (ASU and transfer) including grades from your most recently completed semester and cumulative GPA
☐ Resume/Curriculum Vitae
☐ Completed Faculty Advisor Form signed by the ASU School of Earth and Space Exploration faculty member who has agreed to supervise the research
Letter of Support from the ASU School of Earth and Space Exploration faculty member who has agreed to supervise the research. (If submitted with the application, the letter must be submitted in a signed, sealed envelope. Faculty letters can be sent under separate cover but must be RECEIVED by the deadline)

DEADLINE: Complete applications must be received by 5 pm, March 1st

Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship Faculty Advisor Form

Student's Name:			
Project Title:			
Name of SESE Faculty Advisor:			
Phone:	Email:		
research. The letter should discuss	for the student's proposed or ongoing s the merit and importance of the proposed levance of the proposed research to the		
	abmitted in a signed, sealed envelope if it application. Letters of support sent under the deadline.		
report when requested. I have read and well-defined. The student and my expectations for the project. I	ervise this project and to submit a progress of the research proposal and find it reasonable. I have discussed the research proposal and agree to meet regularly with student, to help able, and to provide guidance to the student		
Signature:	Date:		

Letters can be submitted in person in a sealed envelope to the SESE Office, ISTB-4 Room 795, or mailed to:

Ronald Greeley Planetary Science Scholarship Attn: Rebecca Polley, Manager of Academic Programs ASU School of Earth and Space Exploration PO Box 876004, Tempe AZ 85287-6004

> DEADLINE: Complete Applications Must Be Received by 5 pm, March 1st